Control Box CB14
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
The control box CB14 with microprocessor is developed
for systems with a need to run up to five actuators or two
actuators / lifting columns in parallel and / or with memory
function.
CB14 has features such as battery back-up, wet alarm, IPx6

continue
CB14
Ordering example:
M 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Cables:
Mains
voltage:
0 = 230V
1 = 120V
2 = 100V
Option: 0 = No ACP connection
A = ACP connection with CB14H
Colour: 0 =
Grey1 =
Black
Channels: 1 - 5 (Max. current pr. channel = 5.5A - Max. total current = 10A)*
IP protection:
CB14 0 0 0
Mains cable 2P: Black Grey
0 = Straight cable EU 0015185
1 = Coiled cable EU 0015186
3 = Straight cable UK 0015193
4 = Straight cable Japan 0015192
5 = Straight cable UL 0015194
6 = Straight cable CH
7 = Straight cable AUS
Black Grey
9 = Without cable
Mains cable 3P with earth:
A = Straight cable EU
B = Coiled cable EU
D = Straight cable UK
F = Straight cable UL
G = Straight cable CH
H = Straight cable AUS
J = without cable
K = Coiled cable DK
0015536
0015239
0015196
0015197
0015253
0015183
0015191
0015275
0015195
0015242
0015241
0015184
0015198
0015250
0 = IPX1
2 = IPX6
3 = 230V without fuse cover
4 = 120V without fuse cover
5 = 100V without fuse cover
Battery:
Option: 00 = Standard
01 = Brake buzzer (only for option H)
Mains:
Software:
0 = Standard
Type: Control box CB14
Earth only on 3P mains cable.
* Typical values
0015607
0 = Without batteries
A = Mounted with internal batteries
B = Prepared for external batteries (BA1800)
C = Mounted with internal batteries + wet alarm
D = Prepared for external batteries + wet alarm (BA1800)
M = Prepared for internal batteries (BA1201 to be ordered separately not mounted at LINAK A/S)
N = Prepared for internal batteries (BA1201 to be ordered separately not mounted at LINAK A/S) + wet alarm